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Accreditation opportunity for the Central European Rally  
runs until 12 October 
 
 
Dear colleagues, 
 
Accreditation for the Central European Rally (26 - 29 October 2023) is now open. Please note the 
following deadlines and regulations: 
  
Journalists from the Czech Republic, Austria and international press must apply via the international 
online accreditation system at 
https://wrc.ams.fia.com/login . 
  
German journalists can find all the necessary information here. 
 
Accreditation possibilities for all other media: 
International radio and TV media please send your accreditation to the WRC promoter: 
accreditation@wrc.com 
Media representatives from participating teams can also apply for accreditation via the WRC promoter: 
accreditation@wrc.com 
 
Do you have a special need for information or a request? Then please contact us at the following  
e-mail addresses: 
 
Central European Rally | National press officer 
Michael Kramp 
Central European Rally Event GmbH | Ridlerstr. 35 | 80339 München 
M: +49 172 6332211 
E: mkramp@centraleuropeanrally.eu   
  
Central European Rally | Accreditation 
Nicole Schlottmann 
Central European Rally Event GmbH | Ridlerstr. 35 | 80339 München 
M: +49 173 2765121 
E: accreditation@centraleuropeanrally.eu 
  
FIA WRC Media representative Vera Dussausaye 
T: +41 22 5444548 
M: +41 78 9789699 
E: vdussausaye@fia.com 
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Media Information 

  
WRC-Project Management Accreditation Manager Miguel Fonseca 
M: +49 162 1985064 
E: Miguel.Fonseca@wrc.com 
 
 
 
 
 
Media contact 
 
CER media team 
Michael Kramp, T +49 221 957434-14, E-Mail media@centraleuropeanrally.eu 
 
ADAC e.V. 
Oliver Runschke, T +49 89 76 76 69 65, E-Mail oliver.runschke@adac.de 
  
adac.de/motorsport 
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